
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

1  LABOR DAY                         2  3  4  5              6  7 
1:00 
1:15 

 
7:00 

 

Walking Club 
Delightful Readings 
with Pam 
Church Service   
 
 

11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
6:00 

 
 

Yoga With Jean 
Walking Club 
Bell Tones 
Live Music by Tony 
Washington 
 

11:00 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Yoga With Jean 
Crumbl Cookie Tastings 
Card Games 
Trivia 
 
 

11:00 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

Yoga With Jean 
Mingle with Molly 
Bingo 
Painting with Mike 
Church Service 

11:00 
1:30 

 
 

3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Yoga With Jean 
Make Flower Bouquets, 
bring your own vase or 
jar! 
Bingo 
Football PARTY! 
Live Music by James 
Seems 
 

8:30 
 

9:30 
 

11:00 
1:30 
3:00  

 

Morning Melodies 
with Bobby 
Veterans Group 
(Topic: Travels) 
Yoga With Jean 
Pup Cup Bar 
Unsolved Cases 

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
3:00 

Scrabble 
Meditation hour 
Yoga With Jean 
Movie: Crazy Rich Asians 
Happy Hour 
 
 
 

GRANDPARENT’S DAY     8      9                          10                   11                    12                  13                      14 
10:00 
1:00 
1:15 

 
3:00 
7:00 

 

Meditation hour 
Walking Club 
Delightful Readings 
with Pam 
Cards with friends 
Church Service   
 
 

9:30 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
6:30 

 
 

Walmart Outing 
Yoga With Jean 
Walking Club 
Bell Tones 
Dominos 
 
 

11:00 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 
 

Yoga With Jean 
Crumbl Cookie Tastings 
Flu Shot Clinic 
Balloon Volleyball 
Trivia 
 
 
 

11:00 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

Yoga With Jean 
Jewelry Making 
Bingo 
Painting with Mike 
Church Service 
 
 
 

10:00 
 

11:00 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Workout class with 
Jamel 
Yoga With Jean 
Bookmark Making 
Bingo 
Women’s Group 
(Topic: Favorite 
Vacation) 
 

8:30 
 

9:30 
11:00 
12:00 

 
3:00  

 

Morning Melodies 
with Bobby 
Balloon Volleyball 
Yoga With Jean 
Vinnie Van Go‐Go’s 
Pizza 
Unsolved Cases 
 

10:00
11:00 
1:30 
3:00 
3:15 

Meditation hour 
Yoga With Jean 
Movie: Lift 
Happy Hour  
Live Music by Tony 
Washington 

15  16  17  18  19  20              21 
10:00 
1:00 
1:15 

 
3:00 
7:00 

 

Meditation hour 
Walking Club 
Delightful Readings 
with Pam 
Cards with friends 
Church Service   
 
 

9:30 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
6:00 

 
 

Publix outing 
Yoga With Jean 
Walking Club 
Bell Tones 
Live Music by James 
Seems 

10:00
11:00 
1:30 
3:00 

 
4:00 

 
 

Coffee and talk 
Yoga With Jean 
Crumbl Cookie Tastings 
Live Music by Dale 
Nordby 
Trivia 
 
 

11:00 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

Yoga With Jean 
Mighty 8th Outing 
Bingo 
Painting with Mike 
Church Service 

10:00
11:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Guess the jar number 
Yoga With Jean 
Live Music by Get Up 
Ollie Boy 
Bingo 
Reading our favorite 
poems 
 

8:30 
 

10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
3:00  

 
 

Morning Melodies 
with bobby 
Charades 
Yoga With Jean 
Balloon Volleyball 
Karaoke Show  
 
 

9:00 
10:00
11:00 
1:30 
3:00 

Yahtzee 
Meditation hour 
Yoga With Jean 
Movie: The Adam Project 
Happy Hour 

     22  23  24  25                   26  27  28 
10:00 
1:00 
1:15 

 
3:00 
7:00 

 

Meditation hour 
Walking Club 
Delightful Readings 
with Pam 
Cards with friends 
Church Service   
 
 

9:30 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
 

Walmart outing 
Yoga With Jean 
Walking Club 
Bell Tones 
Medicare guest 
speaker 
 

10:00
11:00
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 

 
 

Coffee and talk 
Yoga With Jean  
Crumbl Cookie Tastings 
Bean Auction 
Trivia 
 
 
 

11:00 
1:30 
3:00 
4:00 
7:00 

Yoga With Jean 
TJ Maxx Outing 
Bingo 
Painting with Mike 
Church Service 

10:00 
11:00 
1:20 
2:00 

 
   3:00 

 

Make a birthday card 
Yoga With Jean 
Puzzles with Molly 
September birthday 
party 
Bingo 
 

8:30 
 

11:00  
12:00 

 
2:00 

Morning Melodies 
with Bobby 
Yoga With Jean 
Sakura Japanese 
Restaurant  
Puzzles & 
Conversations 

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
3:00 

Scrabble 
Meditation hour 
Yoga With Jean  
Movie: The Blindside 
Happy Hour 
 

                    29  30           
10:00 
1:00 
1:15 

 
3:00 
7:00 

 

Meditation hour 
Walking Club 
Delightful Readings 
with Pam 
Cards with friends 
Church Service   
 
 

9:30 
11:00 
1:00 
1:30 
2:00 

 

Publix outing 
Yoga With Jean 
Walking Club 
Oglethorpe mall 
Bell Tones 
 

       

RIVER’S EDGE BY BARCLAY HOUSE | AMERICAN MARCHING BANDS  

SEPTEMBER 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 

FAMILY EVENTS 
6th‐ Pup cup bar 
20th‐Karaoke show 
23rd‐Medicare guest speaker 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS 
2nd‐ Tony Washington 
5th‐James Seems 
12th‐Jamel Personal Trainer 
14th‐ Tony Washington 
16th‐James Seems 
17th‐Dale Nordby 
19th‐Get Up Ollie Boy 
23rd‐Lynn Hill Medicare speaker 
24th‐ Pam from NightingGale 
 

OUTINGS 
9th‐Walmart 
13th‐Vinnie Van Go‐Gos 
16th‐Publix 
18th‐Mighty 8th 
23rd‐Walmart 
25th‐TJ.Maxx 
27th‐Sakura Japanese Restaurant 
30th‐Publix 
 


