

FAMILY EVENTS

6th- Pup cup bar 2oth-Karaoke show 23rd-Medicare guest speaker

SPECIAL GUESTS

2nd- Tony Washington
5th-James Seems
12th-Jamel Personal Trainer
14th- Tony Washington
16th-James Seems
17th-Dale Nordby
19th-Get Up Ollie Boy
23rd-Lynn Hill Medicare speaker
24th- Pam from NightingGale

OUTINGS

9th-Walmart 13th-Vinnie Van Go-Gos 16th-Publix 18th-Mighty 8th 23rd-Walmart 25th-TJ.Maxx 27th-Sakura Japanese Restaurant 30th-Publix

RIVER'S EDGE BY BARCLAY HOUSE | AMERICAN MARCHING BANDS

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge.

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1:00 Walking Club 1:15 Delightful Readings with Pam 7:00 Church Service	LABOR DAY 11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:00 Walking Club 2:00 Bell Tones 6:00 Live Music by Tony Washington	3 11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:30 Crumbl Cookie Tastings 3:00 Card Games 4:00 Trivia	4 11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:30 Mingle with Molly 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Painting with Mike 7:00 Church Service	11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:30 Make Flower Bouquets, bring your own vase or jar! 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Football PARTY! 6:00 Live Music by James Seems	8:30 Morning Melodies with Bobby 10:00 11:00 (Topic: Travels) 1:30 Yoga With Jean 1:30 Pup Cup Bar 3:00 Unsolved Cases	o Meditation hour o Yoga With Jean o Movie: Crazy Rich Asians
GRANDPARENT'S DAY 8 10:00 Meditation hour 1:00 Walking Club 1:15 Delightful Readings with Pam 3:00 Cards with friends 7:00 Church Service	9:30 Walmart Outing 11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:00 Walking Club 2:00 Bell Tones 6:30 Dominos	11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:30 Crumbl Cookie Tastings 2:00 Flu Shot Clinic 3:00 Balloon Volleyball 4:00 Trivia	11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:30 Jewelry Making 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Painting with Mike 7:00 Church Service	10:00 Workout class with Jamel 11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:30 Bookmark Making 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Women's Group (Topic: Favorite Vacation)	8:30 Morning Melodies 10:0 with Bobby 11:0 9:30 Balloon Volleyball 1:3 3:0 Vinnie Van Go-Go's Pizza 3:00 Unsolved Cases	oo Yoga With Jean go Movie: Lift oo Happy Hour
10:00 Meditation hour 1:00 Walking Club 1:15 Delightful Readings with Pam 3:00 Cards with friends 7:00 Church Service	9:30 Publix outing 11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:00 Walking Club 2:00 Bell Tones 6:00 Live Music by James Seems	10:00 Coffee and talk 11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:30 Crumbl Cookie Tastings 3:00 Live Music by Dale Nordby 4:00 Trivia	11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:30 Mighty 8 th Outing 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Painting with Mike 7:00 Church Service	10:00 Guess the jar number 11:00 Yoga With Jean 2:00 Live Music by Get Up Ollie Boy 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Reading our favorite poems	8:30 Morning Melodies 9:0 with bobby 10:00 Charades 11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:30 Balloon Volleyball 3:00 Karaoke Show	oo Meditation hour oo Yoga With Jean oo Movie: The Adam Projec
10:00 Meditation hour 1:00 Walking Club 1:15 Delightful Readings with Pam 3:00 Cards with friends 7:00 Church Service	9:30 Walmart outing 11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:00 Walking Club 2:00 Bell Tones 3:00 Medicare guest speaker	10:00 Coffee and talk 11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:30 Crumbl Cookie Tastings 3:00 Bean Auction 4:00 Trivia	11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:30 TJ Maxx Outing 3:00 Bingo 4:00 Painting with Mike 7:00 Church Service	10:00 Make a birthday card 11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:20 Puzzles with Molly 2:00 September birthday party 3:00 Bingo		o Movie: The Blindside
10:00 Meditation hour 1:00 Walking Club 1:15 Delightful Readings with Pam 3:00 Cards with friends 7:00 Church Service	9:30 Publix outing 11:00 Yoga With Jean 1:00 Walking Club 1:30 Oglethorpe mall 2:00 Bell Tones		* 10/2		SEPTEMB	ER 2024